
1190 RC 8 WHITE 2008 <2008><JP><9986H7>
TANK, SEAT

6138

Pos Part Number Description Additional Text Quantity

1 6900701304427A FUEL TANK CPL. WHITE MATT RC8 1.00

2 69007040000 RIDER´S SEAT 1.00

4 69007047000 PASSENGER SEAT 1.00

5 69007008000 TANK CAP 1.00

6 6900702600033 TANK PROT. R/S BLACK MATT 08 1.00

7 6900702500033 TANK PROT. L/S BLACK MATT 08 1.00

9 69007025050 SPECIAL SCREW M5X12 ISA30 ALU 2.00

10 60007024050 GASKET FOR CONNECTING PIECE 03 2.00

11 60007024000 CONNECT.PIECE F.OVERFLOW M7 03 2.00

12 60007026001 HOSE NBR 5,4X9,4 PER METER ONLY FOR USA 0.00

13 58207080100 GAS-LEVEL SENSOR ADV. 2006 1.00



14 0912050163 AH collar screw DIN 912 M5x16 2.00

15 69007014000 TANK REST RUBBER 08 2.00

16 0025060256 HH collar screw M6x25 TX30 4.00

17 69007028000 COLLAR BUSH. 6,2X10X21X14MM 08 4.00

18 69007027000 rubber grommet, tank mounting 4.00

19 0912050123 AH SCREW DIN0912-M 5X12 4.00

20 60015022000 T-connector TS-6 03 1.00

21 69307031000 PREFORMED HOSE VENT. 9,4X5,4 1.00

22 69007040010 DISTANCE RUBBER 14X8 2.00

23 69007040020 DISTANCE RUBBER 17,8X16 2.00

24 69007040030 DISTANCE RUBBER 18X8 4.00

25 69008026060 WASHER RC8 2.00


